MADERRA .

Embroidery Threads and Supplies

Needle Options: Choosing the Correct One

Making an appropriate needle selection for your embroidery tasks is a vital part of a quality embroidery operation.
The correct needle can mean the difference between sharp, crisp stitching and loopy, frayed designs. The right
needle also prevents thread and needle breakage. Fabric, thread type and design sizes will determine which
needle to use.

Madeira offers a large selection of large eye needles. This style accommodates a wider range of thread sizes
without increasing the thickness of the needle. Your embroidery machine can run faster with fewer thread breaks
and easier needle threading.

‘BP’ = Ball Point ‘SP’ = Sharp Point

‘SFT’ = Sharp Flat Point ‘BPFT = Ball Point Flat Point

#65/9 BP

#70/10 BP

#75/11 BP

#80/12 BP

#90/14 BP

#100/16 BP

Thin Knits

Spandex

“Polo” shirts

Blanket

Lingerie

Light Tees

Med. Tees

Heavy Tees

Nylon

Med. Fleece

Med. Fleece

Supertwist #30
Thread

Burmilana #12
Thread

#60 Thread

Lycra

Knits and
Sweaters

Heavy Jersey

FS #30 - #35
Thread

FS #15 - #20
Thread

#65/9 SP

#70/10 SP

#75/11 SP

#80/12 SP

#90/14 SP

#100/16 SP

#60 Thread

Linen

Cotton/Woven

Heavy Caps

Carpet

Thin Cotton

Denim

Towels

Heavy Canvas

Umbrella

Med. Canvas

Supertwist #30
Thread

Burmilana #12
Thread

Twill

Velvet

FS #30 - #35
Thread

FS #15 - #20
Thread

Light Canvas

#65/9 SP

#70/10 SP

Thin-Med Vinyl

Med-Hvy Vinyl

Thin-Med Leather

Med-Hvy Leather

Thin-Med Suede

Med-Hvy Suede
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