

Needle Options: Choosing the Correct One

Making an appropriate needle selection for your embroidery tasks is a vital part of a quality embroidery operation. The correct needle can mean the difference between sharp, crisp stitching and loopy, frayed designs. The right needle also prevents thread and needle breakage. Fabric, thread type and design sizes will determine which needle to use.

Madeira offers a large selection of large eye needles. This style accommodates a wider range of thread sizes without increasing the thickness of the needle. Your embroidery machine can run faster with fewer thread breaks and easier needle threading.

'BP' = Ball Point 'SP' = Sharp Point 'SFT' = Sharp Flat Point 'BPFT = Ball Point Flat Point

#65/9 BP	#70/10 BP	#75/11 BP	#80/12 BP	#90/14 BP	#100/16 BP
Thin Knits	Spandex	"Polo" shirts	Blanket		
Lingerie	Light Tees	Med. Tees	Heavy Tees		
	Nylon	Med. Fleece	Med. Fleece	Supertwist #30 Thread	Burmilana #12 Thread
#60 Thread	Lycra	Knits and Sweaters	Heavy Jersey	FS #30 - #35 Thread	FS #15 - #20 Thread
#65/9 SP	#70/10 SP	#75/11 SP	#80/12 SP	#90/14 SP	#100/16 SP
#60 Thread	Linen	Cotton/Woven	Heavy Caps	Carpet	
	Thin Cotton	Denim	Towels	Heavy Canvas	
		Umbrella	Med. Canvas	Supertwist #30 Thread	Burmilana #12 Thread
		Twill	Velvet	FS #30 - #35 Thread	FS #15 - #20 Thread
		Light Canvas			
#65/9 SP	#70/10 SP				
Thin-Med Vinyl	Med-Hvy Vinyl				
Thin-Med Leather	Med-Hvy Leather				
Thin-Med Suede	Med-Hvy Suede				

